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Advanced Sales

6421891

Competitive Market 
Solutions

Who we are
The Advanced Sales team consists of a diverse group of dedicated industry professionals. Staffed by JDs, case design and product 
application specialists, financial professionals can rely on our knowledge, judgement and creativity to offer practical customized 
solutions, strategies, coaching and advice to address your clients’ needs. Our goal is to help you uncover new assets, obtain new 
clients, expand centers of influence, and give you expertise to further promote your practice.

Benefit from each of our team member’s distinct skill set and designated specialties to support your practice.

Natalia D. Keene, JD1

Natalia.Keene@LFG.com
480-349-3254

Kevin W. Cox, CLU®, 
ChFC®, CFP®, MSFS
Kevin.Cox@LFD.com
703-344-6405

Ryan Patton, JD1, MBA
Ryan.Patton@LFD.com
419-565-0002

Tim O’Connell, AVP
Timothy.OConnell@LFD.com
860-466-2732

1Licensed, not practicing.
Work related text messages will not receive a reply

Dave Doherty, CLU®, ChFC®

David.Doherty@LFD.com
475-235-9412

Annuity Consultants

Life and MoneyGuard® Consultants

Steve J. Crawford, CFS®, 
CAS®, CES®
Steven.Crawford@LFD.com
260-452-8524

Patricia R. Taylor, MBA, ChFC®
Patricia.Taylor@LFD.com
260-645-0389
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For assistance, contact the Advanced Sales team at 
800-832-5372 or AdvancedSales@LFG.com

Affiliates include broker-dealer/distributor Lincoln Financial Distributors, Inc., Radnor, PA, and insurance company affiliates The Lincoln National Life 
Insurance Company, Fort Wayne, IN, and Lincoln Life & Annuity Company of New York, Syracuse, NY.

©2024 Lincoln National Corporation

LincolnFinancial.com

Lincoln Financial Group is the 
marketing name for Lincoln National 
Corporation and its affiliates. 

Affiliates are separately 
responsible for their own financial 
and contractual obligations.
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